
ARKANSAS CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION 
 

  STATE CONTACTS COMMITTEES 
SENATOR TOM COTTON  (R)   
124 Russell S.O.B.  20510-0405 
Phone: 202-224-2353; Fax: 202-228-0908 
http://cotton.senate.gov/ 
Staff:  
►Doug Coutts, Chief of Staff 
►John Martin, Deputy Legislative Director 
       john_martin@cotton.senate.gov 

11809 Hinson Road, Suite 100 
Little Rock, AR  72212 
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 25216 
Little Rock, AR 72221 
Phone: 501-223-9081; Fax: 501-223-9105 
Staff:  
►Vanessa Moody, Field Director 
 

►Banking, Housing, and 
Urban Affairs 
►Armed Services 
►Joint Economic 
Committee 
 
 

   
SENATOR JOHN BOOZMAN  (R)   
141 Hart S.O.B.  20510-0406 
Phone: 202-224-4843; Fax: 202-228-1371 
http://boozman.senate.gov/ 
Staff: 
►Helen Tolar, Chief of Staff 
►Toni-Marie Higgins, Legislative Director 
 toni-marie_higgins@boozman.senate.gov 
 

1401 W. Capitol Ave, Plaza F 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
Phone: 479-725-0400; Fax: 479-725-0408 
Staff: 
►Stacey McClure, State Director 
►Stacey Mattingly, Constituent Services 
►Nathan Davis, NE Arkansas Field Rep. 
►Philip Moore, Transporation (D.C.) 
           philip_moore@boozman.senate.gov 

►Agriculture 
►Appropriations  
► Envir. & Public Works 
► Rules & Administration 
►Veteran Affairs 

   
REP. RICK CRAWFORD  (R)  (District 1)   
1711 Longworth H.O.B.  20515-0401 
Phone: 202-225-4076; Fax: 202-225-5602 
http://crawford.house.gov/ 
Staff: 
►Jonah Shumate, Chief of Staff 
►Ashley Shelton, Transportation 
 a.shelton@mail.house.gov 

2400 Highland Dr, Suite 300 
Jonesboro, AR  72401 
Phone: 870-203-0540;  Fax: 870-203-0542 
Staff: 
►Andrea Allen, District Director 
 

►Transportation and 
 Infrastructure 
►Agriculture 

   
REP. FRENCH HILL  (R)  (District 2)   
1229 Longworth H.O.B.  20515-0402 
Phone: 202-225-2506; Fax: 202-225-5903 
http://www.hill.house.gov/ 
Staff: 
► Brooke Bennett, Chief of Staff 
► Dylan Frost, Transportation                         
 dylan.frost@mail.house.gov 

1501 N. University Ave, Suite 150                                   
Little Rock, AR  72207 
Phone: 501-324-5941; Fax: 501-324-6029 
Staff: 
► Jill Cox, Deputy District Director 

►Financial Services 
 

   
REP. STEVE WOMACK (R)  (District 3)   
1119 Longworth H.O.B.   20515-0403 
Phone: 202-225-4301; Fax: 202-225-5713 
http://www.womack.house.gov/ 
Staff: 
► Beau Walker, Chief of Staff 
► Benjamin Cantrell, Transportation 
 benjamin.cantrell@mail.house.gov 

3333 Pinnacle Hills Pkwy, Suite 120 
Rogers, AR  72758 
Phone: 479-464-0446; Fax: 479-464-0063 
Staff: 
►Bootsie Ackerman, District Director 
►Kyle Weaver, Projects Director 

►Appropriation 
►Budget 
 

   
REP. BRUCE WESTERMAN (R) (District 4)   
130 Cannon H.O.B.   20515-0504 
Phone: 202-225-3772; Fax: 202-225-1314 
http://westerman.house.gov/ 
Staff: 
►Vivian Moeglein, Chief of Staff 
►Jefferson Deming, Transportation 
 jefferson.deming@mail.house.gov 

101 Reserve St. Suite 200 
Hot Springs, AR  71901 
Phone: 501-609-9796; Fax: 501-609-9887 
Staff: 
► Jason McGehee, District Director 
 
 

►Budget 
►Natural Resources 
►Science, Space, and 
Technology 
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Email Addresses: 
 
 
SENATOR TOM COTTON 
Washington: john_martin@cotton.senate.gov 
Little Rock:   vanessa.moody@cotton.senate.gov 
 
 
SENATOR JOHN BOOZMAN  
Washington: toni-marie_higgins@boozman.senate.gov 
Lowell: stacey_mcclure@boozman.senate.gov 
 
 
REP. RICK CRAWFORD   
Washington: a.shelton@mail.house.gov 
Jonesboro: andrea.allen@mail.house.gov 
 
 
REP. FRENCH HILL   
Washington: dylan.frost@mail.house.gov 
Little Rock:  jill.cox@mail.house.gov 
 
 
REP. STEVE WOMACK 
Washington: benjamin.cantrell@mail.house.gov 
Rogers: kyle.weaver@mail.house.gov 
 
 
REP. BRUCE WESTERMAN 
Washington: jefferson.deming@mail.house.gov 
Hot Springs: jason.mcgehee@mail.house.gov 
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